Product EAN code
unit/pcs
TARIC
code Description Unit
Unit size,
mm
WxHxD
Qty units
in master
carton
Q-ty
pcs in
master
carton
Pallet
Size
(Pcs)
Pallet
size
(MC)
Carton
dimension
(mm)
Volume/
Ctn,
(m3)
NW/CT
N kg
GW/CT
N kg
GW/Pall
et kg
Pallet
dimensio
n (cm)
DVD-R146B4-C10 5055142931151 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 1.46Gb 4x,  Cake Box of 10 10 85*25 120 1 200 25200 21,000 40*30*34 0,04 11,50 12,30 272,00 120*70
DVD-R146B4-ST1 5055142931212
5055142931205 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 1.46Gb 4x,  Box of 5,  Slim
Jewel Case 5 93*91 80 400 14000 35,000 52.5*22*20.5 0,02 11,40 12,20 441,00 120*70
DVD+R47B16-ST1 5055142930703
5055142930697 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Box of 5, Slim
Case 5 145*126*29 40 200 7200 36,000 565*306*156 0,03 12,00 13,00 485,00 120*80
DVD+R47B16-E1 5055142931106
5055142931090 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Box of 10,
Paper Sleeve 10 130*128*18 40 400 19200 48,000 410*270*153 0,02 8,80 9,80 484,40 120*70
DVD+R47B16-C10 5055142930680 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Cake Box of 10 10 140*28 60 600 12600 21,000 450*300*296 0,04 12,00 13,00 484,00 120*70
DVD+R47B16-C25 5055142930918 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Cake Box of
25 25 140*52 24 600 16800 28,000 450*300*296 0,03 11,00 12,00 350,00 120*70
DVD+R47B16-C50 5055142931052 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Cake Box of
50 50 140*90 12 600 16800 28,000 45*30*23.3 0,03 10,00 11,00 322,00 120*70
DVD+R47B16-C100 5055142930901 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x, Cake Box of
100 100 140*160 6 600 21000 35,000 455*306*188 0,03 10,00 11,00 402,00 120*80
DVD+R47B16-MD40 5055142931175 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb (General) 16x 40pcs
cake box with 3 CD markers 3 colours 40 130*90 12 480 11520 24,000 45*30*23.3 0,03 10,67 11,29 285,00 120*70
DVD+R47I16-C10 5055142930673 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x,  Inkjet
Printable, Cake Box of 10 10 140*28 60 600 12600 21 450*300*296 0,04 12,00 13,00 484,00 120*70
DVD+R47I16-C50 5055142930932 8523401300 Disc DVD+R 4.7Gb 16x,  Inkjet
Printable, Cake Box of 50 50 140*90 12 0 16800 28 45*30*23.3 0,03 10,00 11,00 322,00 120*70
DVDPRDL85B24-ST1 5055142931571
5055142931557 8523401300 DVD+R DL 8.5Gb 2.4x, Box of 5, Slim
Case 5 145*126*29 40 200 720 36 565*305*155 0,026 12,30 12,90 481,40 115*95
DVD-R47B16-ST1 5055142930611
5055142930604 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x, Box
of 5, Slim Case 5 145*126*29 40 200 7200 36 565*306*156 0,03 12,00 13,00 485,00 120*80
DVD-R47B16-E1 5055142931083
5055142931076 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb 16x, Box of 10,
Paper Sleeve 10 130*128*18 40 400 19200 48,000 410*270*153 0,02 8,80 9,80 484,40 120*70
DVD-R47B16-C10 5055142930567 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7 Gb (General) 16x, Cake
Box of 10 10 140*28 60 600 12600 21 450*300*296 0,04 12,00 13,00 484,00 120*70
DVD-R47B16-C25 5055142930895 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x, Cake
Box of  25 25 140*52 24 600 16800 28 450*300*296 0,03 11,00 12,00 350,00 120*70
DVD-R47B16-C50 5055142931069 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x, Cake
Box of  50 50 140*90 12 600 16800 28 45*30*23.3 0,03 10,00 11,00 322,00 120*70
DVD+/-R
DVD+R 12 cm
DVD+R 12 cm Inkjet Printable
DVD+R DL 12 cm
DVD-R 12cm
DVD-R 8cm
Product EAN code
unit/pcs
TARIC
code Description Unit
Unit size,
mm
WxHxD
Qty units
in master
carton
Q-ty
pcs in
master
carton
Pallet
Size
(Pcs)
Pallet
size
(MC)
Carton
dimension
(mm)
Volume/
Ctn,
(m3)
NW/CT
N kg
GW/CT
N kg
GW/Pall
et kg
Pallet
dimensio
n (cm)
DVD-R47B16-C100 5055142930888 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General)  16x, Cake
Box of 100 100 140*160 6 600 21000 35 455*306*188 0,03 10,00 11,00 402,00 120*80
DVD-R47B16-MD40 5055142931168 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x 40pcs
cake box with 3 CD markers 3 colours 40 130*90 12 480 11520 24,000 430*290*205 0,03 10,67 11,29 285,00 120*70
DVD-R47I16-C10 5055142930574 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x,  Inkjet
Printable, Cake Box of 10 10 140*28 60 600 12600 21 450*300*296 0,04 12,00 13,00 484,00 120*70
DVD-R47I16-C50 5055142930925 8523401300 Disc DVD-R 4.7Gb (General) 16x,  Inkjet
Printable, Cake Box of 50 50 140*90 12 600 16800 28 45*30*23.3 0,03 10,00 11,00 322,00 120*70
DVD-R 12 cm Inkjet Printable